8 mm BEAL Rando
Sport | Sport Rope
A light and compact rope to secure you during your hikes. The RANDO 8 mm rope is the ideal ally to ensure
your safety in steep passages or on glaciers. Whether you are hiking or skiing, its features ensure your safety.
Light and compact, it is available in 20, 30, 48 and 200 meters with a marking every 12 meters to facilitate
roping.
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Blue, Green, Orange, Yellow, Pink
Brand | Beal
Diameter | 8mm
Length | 200 m (656 ft), 30 m (100 ft), 20m (65.6ft), 48 m (157.5 ft)
Treatment | Golden Dry, No Treatment
Material | Polyamide
Weight | 36 g/m
Impact Force | 7.7 kN
Elongation | 34% – Dynamic, 6.4% – Static
Sheath Slippage | 0 mm
Percentage of Sheath | 40%
Compliant | UIAA 101, EN 892:2016 Twin
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Tags
Outdoor Climbing
Product Code
BOBC08R.20.B | Blue | 20m (65.6ft)
BOBC08R.20GD.P | Pink | 20m (65.6ft)
BOBC08R.20GD.Y | Yellow | 20m (65.6ft)
BOBC08R.20.O | Orange | 20m (65.6ft)
BOBC08R.200.B | Blue | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC08R.200.B | Green | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC08R.200.O | Orange | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC08R.200GD.Y | Yellow | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC08R.20.B | Pink | 200 m (656 ft)
BOBC08R.48.B | Blue | 48 m (157.5 ft)
BOBC08R.48.G | Green | 48 m (157.5 ft)
BOBC08R.48.O | Orange | 48 m (157.5 ft)
BOBC08R.48GD.Y | Yellow | 48 m (157.5 ft)
BOBC08R.48GD.P | Pink | 48 m (157.5 ft)
BOBC08R.30.O | Orange | 30 m (100 ft)
BOBC08R.20.G | Green | 20m (65.6ft)
BOBC08R.30.B | Blue | 30 m (100 ft)
BOBC08R.30.G | Green | 30 m (100 ft)
BOBC08R.30GD.P | Pink | 30 m (100 ft)
BOBC08R.30GD.Y | Yellow | 30 m (100 ft)